
Saldiha College

Vill. + P.O. - Saldiha P.S.- Indpur,Bankura

STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2020-2021

Assistance beyond class room

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.9%
Excellent 37.0%
Good 52.0%
Not Good 1.6%
Satisfactory 4.5%

T otal: 100.0%

1

Excellent  606

Satsfactory  73

Not Good  27

Average  81

Good  852

 1639Total :

Availability of books

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 6.2%
Excellent 32.9%
Good 52.4%
Not Good 3.4%
Satisfactory 5.1%

T otal: 100.0%

2

Not Good  56

Excellent  540

Average  101

Good  859

1



Satsfactory  83

 1639Total :

Behaviour/Cooperaton of library staf

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.5%
Excellent 36.2%
Good 52.3%
Not Good 2.6%
Satisfactory 4.3%

T otal: 100.0%

3

Not Good  42

Good  858

Average  74

Satsfactory  71

Excellent  594

 1639Total :

Detailed explanaton for beter understanding

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.3%
Excellent 37.6%
Good 52.5%
Not Good 1.7%
Satisfactory 3.8%

T otal: 100.0%

4

Not Good  28

Average  71

Excellent  617

Satsfactory  63

2



Good  860

 1639Total :

Overall feedback on teachers

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.2%
Excellent 37.2%
Good 52.8%
Not Good 1.4%
Satisfactory 4.5%

T otal: 100.0%

5

Good  865

Not Good  23

Average  69

Satsfactory  73

Excellent  609

 1639Total :

Punctuality of the Teachers

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.5%
Excellent 36.4%
Good 52.8%
Not Good 1.8%
Satisfactory 4.6%

T otal: 100.0%

6

Good  865

Satsfactory  76

Excellent  596

Average  73

3



Not Good  29

 1639Total :

Regularity of the Teachers

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.2%
Excellent 37.3%
Good 51.6%
Not Good 2.7%
Satisfactory 4.1%

T otal: 100.0%

7

Satsfactory  67

Excellent  612

Good  846

Average  69

Not Good  45

 1639Total :

Resourcefulness/Scholarship

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 5.8%
Excellent 34.0%
Good 51.8%
Not Good 4.3%
Satisfactory 4.1%

T otal: 100.0%

8

Excellent  558

Average  95

Not Good  70

Good  849

4



Satsfactory  67

 1639Total :

Substantal coverage of the syllabus in tme

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 4.9%
Excellent 38.6%
Good 50.9%
Not Good 2.1%
Satisfactory 3.5%

T otal: 100.0%

9

Satsfactory  57

Average  81

Not Good  34

Good  834

Excellent  633

 1639Total :

Whether the stock of books are sufcient

Average
Excellent

Good

Not Good
Satisfactory

Average 5.9%
Excellent 33.4%
Good 53.3%
Not Good 2.1%
Satisfactory 5.3%

T otal: 100.0%

10

Average  97

Good  873

Satsfactory  87

Not Good  35

5



Excellent  547

 1639Total :

6


